LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
LEISURE LOCKER OVERVIEW LEISURE LOCKER BENEFITS
LEISURE LOCKERS
Golf • Sport • Spa
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
GARRAN LEISURE lockers are perfect for Golf clubs,

•	 Decorative plinths and cladding
•	 Locker stands and benches
•	 Numbering systems
•	 Vinyl graphic prints
•	 Lock options; Smart Locking Systems,
Coin locks, Digital combination, Hasp & staple
Z
LO
C
KE
R
LEI18D2 -Z
H 1900mm
W 420mm
D 500mm M
AX
IM
IS
ER
 L
O
C
KE
R
LEI18D2 -MAX
H 1900mm
W 500mm
D 500mm
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
PROJECT : SOPWELL SPA
We had the pleasure of working with AB Hotels to provide their flagship changing facility at Sopwell
Spa. The project brief was to design, manufacture and deliver fitted lockers to match the high-
quality aesthetics of the facility.
The result was exceptional - a selection of Z lockers and small compartment lockers each with
a brushed brass engraved number plate, walnut engineered veneer finish and integrated push
button SMART locking technology.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Z Lockers
Brushed brass engraved number plates
and matching handles
RFID push button locks
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN
Ongoing investment in facilities, equipment and systems means we continuously improve business efficiency, whilst
significantly enhancing the working environment for our people.
SUSTAINABLE
RESOURCES
MANUFACTURING
& DESIGN
Less than 1.5% product
waste occurs per unit.
DISTRIBUTION
We have our own vehicles
and installation teams.
Successfully limiting
packaging requirements.
CONSUMER /
BUSINESS USE
AFTER USE
RECYCLE
The consumers choice
to re-use or re-cycle.
MFC
DOOR / CARCASE FINISHES
Most popular below. Lots more available, MOQs and prices vary.
GREY GRAPHITE WHITE OAK
LOCK
OPTIONS
Most popular below. Lots more available, MOQs and prices vary.
RFID DIGITAL KEYPAD KEYLESS Leading technology
security, safety, convenience